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2. Poharovy zavod 2019 odolena Voda 18.05.2019
Individual trampoline — Zakyné jednotlivkyné — Qualification

Group 1
1. #242850 D1 JECHOVA Linda TJ Aero Odolena Voda 2007
2. #552924 D1  OPALECKA Jolana Trampoliny Liberec 2009
3. #344993 D1  MIKESOVA Nikol TJ. Sokol Olomouc 2008
4. #864535 D1 MARKOVA Julie Trampoliny Liberec 2007
5. #658346 D1  SIPKOVA Lucie Trampoliny Liberec 2007
6. #467568 D1  WIESEROVA  Julie Trampoliny Liberec 2008
7. #287126 D1  KUNDRTOVA Natalie TJ. Sokol Olomouc 2007
8. #720885 D1  ZIROVNICKA Nela TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2010
9. #641468 D1  RYTIROVA Ema TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2008
10. #166258 D1  HORAKOVA  Eva Trampoliny Liberec 2010
11. #676301 (C12 LOSKOTOVA  Zora TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2007
12. #460877 D1  KUBELKOVA Dominika  TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2009
13. #528146 (12 ZACHOVALOVA Adéla TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2007
14. #814476 D1  MRACKOVA  Karolina  TJ Aero Odolena Voda 2007
Group 2
1. #443553 D1  HERMANOVA Linda TJ. Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. 2008
2. #197608 D1  ZAHRADKOVA Amélie TJ Aero Odolena Voda 2007
3. #173320 D1  KARASKOVA  Sarka Trampoliny Liberec 2007
4. #774878 D1  NALEZINKOVA Valérie Trampoliny Liberec 2009
5. #813409 D1  PALIROVA Anna Trampoliny Liberec 2008
6. #961397 D1  BOZDECHOVA Lucie TJ. Sokol Olomouc 2008
7. #829061 D1  HARTLOVA Silvie Trampoliny Liberec 2009
8. #615244 (12 ZIROVNICKA Adéla TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2008
9. #418214 D1  MATOUSKOVA Sara TJ Aero Odolena Voda 2008
10. #472324 D1 DOSTALOVA Nela TJ. Sokol Zizkov | 2007
11. #571151 D1  KRCALOVA Michaela  TlJ. Sokol Olomouc 2007
12. #811011 D1  SKRIVANKOVA Anna Trampoliny Liberec 2008
13. #601508 D1 JURICKOVA  Lucie TJ Roznov pod Radhodtém 2009
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2. Pohdrovy zavod 2019 0dolena Voda 18.05.2019

== Individual trampoline — Zaci jednotlivci — Qualification

Group 1
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#889423
#208722
#984992
#713262
#863034
#695412
#817387
#382711
#214565
#382736

12

D1
D1

12

D1
D1
D1

12

D1
D1

MATVIAK  Jakub
CIRKVA  David
SIMON  David
PATRMAN Filip
SALANDA Radovan
ZVALENY Vit
VOLF Matyas
KUBIK Lukas
JIRKOVSKY Frantidek
KRENEK ~ Adam
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Sporttech Ltd.

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ. Sokol Olomouc

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

2007
2009
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009

Contact us
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2. Pohdrovy zavod 2019 0dolena Voda 18.05.2019

<= Individual trampoline — Juniorky jednotlivkyné — Qualification

Group 1
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#742200
#935860
#467334
#829915
#483616
#874876
#284293
#334127
#743990
#361272

Group 2
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#814105
#977199
#634082
#780773
#381409
#514521
#555184
#191079
#823447

D3

D3

D2

D3

D2

KRAINOVA Vendula
RYSAVA Barbora
VODEHNALOVA Anna
HRUDOVA Aneta
ROTTROVA Diana
PRETLOVA Adéla
SVABIKOVA  Apolena
KRIVANCOVA  Agata
JANOSIKOVA  Eva
RICHTEROVA  Julie

PUHLOVSKA Anna
HUNOVA Denisa

B TYLLEROVA Anna

HUSLAROVA Natalie
HERMANOVA Adéla

B VAVRINOVA Natalie
B JURICKOVA Michaela

MAHOVSKA Katefina

D2 JURICKOVA Andrea
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TJ. Sokol Olomouc
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

2003
2004

TJ. Sokol Dvlr Kralové n. L. 2002

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ. Sokol Olomouc

TJ. Sokol Dvlr Kralové n. L.
TJ. Sokol Olomouc

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ. Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L.
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

2005
2005
2003
2006
2003
2002
2005

2005
2005
2004
2003
2003
2003
2006
2004
2005

Contact us



2,

Group 1

1
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 16, 2019 1:44:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

0o 0 N o VoA

#850045
#531640
#504807
#486911
#820712
#935035
#176835
#542209
#766688
#467385
#669385
#336199
#593428
#686670
#480177

2. Pohdrovy zavod 2019 0dolena Voda 18.05.2019

Individual trampoline — Juniofi jednotlivci — Qualification
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POVYSIL Radek
VODICKA Jakub
KUBACEK Oliver
BRODSKY Jonas
NOSEK Martin
HETES  Daniel
ENSPIGL Jan
KRENEK  Filip
KRIVANEC Max
MRAZ Matous
SENKYR ~ Adam
NOVAK  Matyas
KULVEIT  Tobia$
CERVINKA Oliver
KOLAR  Daniel
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Trampoliny Liberec

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Olomouc

TJ. Sokol Zizkov |
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ. Sokol Dvdr Kralové n. L.
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Trampoliny Liberec

2004
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2003
2005
2006
2006
2004

Contact us
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Group 1

#845629
#395250
#144286
#770275
#318313
#622416
#301044
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VACHNIKOVA Sarka
MARETHOVA Stépana
BENDOVA  Michaela
MILEROVA  Klara
PECAKOVA  Katefina
KORBELOVA Sarka
SURAKOVA  Lucie
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2. Poharovy zavod 2019 odolena Voda 18.05.2019
Individual trampoline — Zeny jednotlivkyné — Qualification

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém 2001

T.J. Sokol Zizkov |
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Zizkov |

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Olomouc

2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
1998

Contact us
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== Individual trampoline — Muzi jednotlivci — Qualification

Group 1

1. #603270 A  FENCL Filip TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 1999
2. #247812 A SULT Adam TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 1994
3. #381056 A  PILPACH David TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2002
4. #680196 Err RIEDL Ladislav  Trampoliny Liberec 1999
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<= Synchronised trampoline — Synchronni dvojice junior(i — Qualification

Group 1

1. #766688 B  KRIVANEC
#382711 KUBIK

Max

Lukas

2. #381409 D3 HERMANOVA Adéla

#814105 PUHLOVSKA Anna
3. #935035 D2 HETES Daniel
#889423 MATVIAK  Jakub
4. #467385 B MRAZ Matous
#531640 VODICKA  Jakub
5. #977199 D2 HUNOVA Denisa
#361272 RICHTEROVA Julie
6. #820712 D2 NOSEK Martin
#713262 PATRMAN  Filip
7. #823447 D2 JURICKOVA Andrea
#483616 ROTTROVA  Diana
8. #191079 B  MAHOVSKA Katefina
#780773 HUSLAROVA Natalie
9. #686670 B  CERVINKA  Oliver
#336199 NOVAK Matya3
10. #480177 B  KOLAR Daniel
#850045 POVYSIL Radek
11. #176835 B ENSPIGL  Jan
#542209 KRENEK Filip
12. #634082 B  TYLLEROVA Anna
#829915 HRUDOVA  Aneta
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TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
T.J. Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L.
TJ. Sokol Dvur Kralové n. L.
TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Olomouc

T.J. Sokol Olomouc
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Trampoliny Liberec

2005
2007
2003
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2004
2003
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

Contact us
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Group 1

1. #622416
#770275

2. #381056
#247812
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2. Pohdrovy zavod 2019 0dolena Voda 18.05.2019

Synchronised trampoline — Synchronni dvojice dospélych — Qualification

A

A

KORBELOVA Sarka
MILEROVA Klara
PILPACH David
soLT Adam
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TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA

2002
2002
2002
1994

Contact us



